
EEO 2019

1. Job Title: Social Media/Visuals Director 1. Date Filled: 7/11/2019

2. Job Title: On Air/Production 2. Date Filled: 8/21/2019

    3. Job Title: Account Executive/Sales 3. Date Filled: 9/27/2019

    4. Job Title: Account Executive/Sales 4. Date Filled: 10/29/2019

1. Job Title: Social Media/Visuals Director 1. Date Filled: 7/11/2019

Phone #

580-772-5939

580-774-0224

580-774-3063

580-772-5939

580-772-1201

2. Job Title: On Air/Production 2. Date Filled: 8/21/2019

Phone #

580-772-5939

405-962-7543

949-648-7822

580-772-1201

allaccess. com

3. Job Title: Account Executive/Sales 3. Date Filled: 9/27/2019

Phone #

580-772-5939Wright Wradio Heston Wright
10040 HWY 54; 

W'ford OK 73096
0

ALL ACCESS Web Based Web based job listing 0

Source Contact Person Address Referred Person Hired

STAA Jon Chelesnik Jon@staatalent.com 1

West Ok Weekly Heston Wright
10040 HWY 54; 

W'ford OK 73096
0

Wright Wradio Heston Wright

10040 HWY 54; 

W'ford OK 73096
0

Oklahoma Job Match Web Based oklahomajobmatch.com 0

West Ok Weekly Heston Wright
10040 HWY 54; 

Weatherford, OK 
0

Source Contact Person Address Referred Person Hired

SWOSU Job Board Web Based
www.collegecentral.co

m/swosu
0

In-house Posting Tracey Hunter
10040 HWY 54; 

W'ford OK 73096
0

Wright Wradio Heston Wright
10040 HWY 54; 

W'ford OK 73096
1

Western Technology Sarah Hirshman
2605 E. Main; 

Weatherford, Ok. 
0

A. Full-Time Vacancies Filled During the Past Year

B. Recruitment/Referral Sources Used to Seek Candidates for Each

Source Contact Person Address Referred Person Hired

Wright Broadcasting Systems, Inc.
10040 HWY 54

Weatherford, OK 73096
580-772-5939

KWEY FM - Clinton, OK KCLI FM - Cordell, OK            KKZU FM - Sayre, OK
KWEY AM - Weatherford, OK KCLI AM - Clinton, OK

Page 1

http://www.collegecentral.com/swosu
mailto:Jon@staatalent.com
mailto:Jon@staatalent.com
http://www.collegecentral.com/swosu
http://www.collegecentral.com/swosu


EEO 2019

405-962-7543

580-772-1201

580-772-5939

580-225-2818

4. Job Title: Account Executive/Sales 1. Date Filled: 10/29/2019

Phone #

580-772-5939

405-962-7543

580-772-5939

580-772-1201

580-772-5939

Phone #

580-772-5939

580-774-0224

580-772-5939

580-774-0240

580-772-5939

580-772-1201

580-225-2818

949-648-7822

allaccess. com

Phone #

405-848-0771OAB Vance Harrison
6520 N. Western, Ste 

104; OKC 73116
harrison@oab.ok.org

ALL ACCESS Web Based Web based job listing 0

D. EEO Notification List to Community Groups

Source Contact Person Address E-mail

Walk-In Amanda Benton
19628 N. Rt. 66 Elk 

City, Ok. 73644
1

STAA Jon Chelesnik jon@staatalent.com 1

EEO Notifications e-mail list 0

WestOK Weekly 

Newspaper
Heston Wright

10040 HWY 54; 

Weatherford, OK 
1

WOKHR Marsha Morris mmorris@westtech.edu 0

Referral Source Wright Wradio
10040 HWY 54; 

W'ford OK 73096
1

Oklahoma Job Match Web Based oklahomajobmatch.com 0

In-house Posting Tracey Hunter
10040 HWY 54; 

W'ford OK 73096
0

Wright Wradio Heston Wright
10040 HWY 54; 

W'ford OK 73096
17

Western Technology Sarah Hirshman
2605 E. Main; 

Weatherford, Ok. 
1

Referral Source Amanda Benton
10040 HWY 54; 

Weatherford, OK 
0

C. Total Number of Persons Interviewed for All Full-Time Vacancies Filled = 15

Referral Source Contact Person Address # of Interviewees Referred

In-house Posting Tracey Hunter
10040 HWY 54; 

W'ford OK 73096
0

West Ok Weekly Heston Wright
10040 HWY 54; 

Weatherford, OK 
1

Wright Wradio Heston Wright
10040 HWY 54; 

W'ford OK 73096
0

Oklahoma Job Match Web Based oklahomajobmatch.com 0

Walk-In Amanda Benton
19628 N. Rt. 66 Elk 

City, Ok. 73644
1

Source Contact Person Address Referred Person Hired

West Ok Weekly Heston Wright

10040 HWY 54; 

W'ford OK 73096 0

In-house Posting Tracey Hunter
10040 HWY 54; 

W'ford OK 73096
0

Oklahoma Job Match Web Based oklahomajobmatch.com 0
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mailto:mmorris@westtech.edu
mailto:jon@staatalent.com
mailto:harrison@oab.ok.org
mailto:harrison@oab.ok.org
mailto:harrison@oab.ok.org
mailto:jon@staatalent.com
mailto:mmorris@westtech.edu


EEO 2019

405-672-6511

580-772-3233

405-717-4790

405-605-4740

405-521-3756

580-323-3329

405-733-7377

949-648-7822

580-442-7660

580-928-5540

580-225-3000

580-323-5151

Year: 2019 Name of Activity:

Student Day & Career Fair

Description: OAB Student Day & Career Fair, April 4th, 2019 at Skirvin Hotel in Oklahoma City

Description: SWOSU Dobson School of Business and Technology Career Fair-2019, Weatherford, Ok. 

Year: 2019 Name of Activity: Internship

Description: College Internship Program in Coordination with Southwestern Oklahoma State 

University.  

Working relationship with Dr. Patsy Parker, SWOSU Instructor, Communications 

Department. 

Clinton Daily News Cindy Gagne
522 Avant; Clinton OK 

73601
clintondailynews.com

E. Outreach Activity Description

EEO Notifications e-mail list

Beckham Co. Record Connie Ferrero
112 E Main; Sayre, OK 

73662
sayrerecord@cableone.net

Elk City News Bre Hanna
206 W. Broadway; Elk 

City, OK 73644
sumer@ecdailynews.com

STAA Jon Chelesnik jon@staatalent.com jon@staatalent.com

Cheyenne & Arapaho 

Tribes
Ella N. Spottedbird

PO Box 67; Concho, 

OK 73022

Rose State College Ms. Sheri King
6420 SE 15th St; 

Midwest City, OK 
sking@rose.edu

SWODA Larry Taylor
FAX only: 580-323-

9176

Office of Handicapped Marilyn Burr
2401 NW 23rd, Ste 90; 

OKC 73107
marilyn.burr@ohc.state.ok.us

Opportunities, Inc. Gayla Cummings
200 S 9th St; Clinton, 

OK 73601

Francis Tuttle Vo-tech Mary Brundage
12777 N. Rockwell; 

OKC 73142
mbrundage@francistuttle.com

Metro Tech Gossie Pressley
1600 Springlake Dr; 

OKC 73111
gossie.pressley@metrotech.org

American 

Broadcasting School
Staci Cockrell

4511 SE 29th St; OKC 

73115
Staci@radioschool.com

SWOSU Vanessa Baileys
100 Campus Dr; 

W'ford, OK 73096
vanessa.baileys@swosu.edu

Allaccess.com Web Based Web based job listing allaccess.com

RadioandTVjobs.com Web Based Web based job listing RadioandTVjobs.com

Oklahoma Job Match Web Based oklahomajobmatch.com oklahomajobmatch.com

Page 3

mailto:Staci@radioschool.com
mailto:Staci@radioschool.com
mailto:vanessa.baileys@swosu.edu
mailto:vanessa.baileys@swosu.edu
mailto:mbrundage@francistuttle.com
mailto:mbrundage@francistuttle.com
mailto:gossie.pressley@metrotech.org
mailto:gossie.pressley@metrotech.org
mailto:marilyn.burr@ohc.state.ok.us
mailto:marilyn.burr@ohc.state.ok.us
mailto:sking@rose.edu
mailto:sking@rose.edu
mailto:jon@staatalent.com
mailto:jon@staatalent.com
mailto:jon@staatalent.com
mailto:sayrerecord@cableone.net
mailto:sayrerecord@cableone.net
mailto:sumer@ecdailynews.com
mailto:sumer@ecdailynews.com
mailto:sayrerecord@cableone.net
mailto:sumer@ecdailynews.com
mailto:jon@staatalent.com
mailto:jon@staatalent.com
mailto:sking@rose.edu
mailto:marilyn.burr@ohc.state.ok.us
mailto:mbrundage@francistuttle.com
mailto:gossie.pressley@metrotech.org
mailto:Staci@radioschool.com
mailto:vanessa.baileys@swosu.edu

